3547 Written Answers
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t [NEWS-REELS PRODUCED IN 1954

296. SHRI KRISHNAKANT VYAS: Will the Minister for INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING be pleased to state:

(a) the number of news-reels made in 1954; and

(b) the amount of income derived by Government from these news-reels during the same period?]

UTHE MINISTER FOR INFORMATION
AND BROADCASTING (Dr.B. V.
KESKAR): (a) Including overseas editions, the number of news-reels made.in 1954 was 65.

(b) As already stated in reply to part (b) of the Unstarred Question No. 64 by Sri Krishnakant Vyas on 2nd December 1954, figures of income are not maintained separately for documentaries and newsreels.]
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11 NEWSPRINT FROM PULP AND PAPER
CoMMODITY GROUP

297. SHRI KRISHNAKANT VYAS : Will the Minister for COMMERCE AND' INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) whether it is a fact that Government have been able to obtain some newsprint from the Pulp and Paper Commodity Group;
and

(b) if so.
thereof?]

the quantity and the cost
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TTTHE MINISTER FoR COMMERCE
AND INDUSTRY (SHR1I T. T. KRISHNA-
MACHARI): (a) and (b). No, Sir.]
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